Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Eikhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5268201

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
_VINNO.:

PUMA LAMINATED TRAIL
PXTPT2750BHS
PXN061199
4X4TPXD22TN061199

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

PONTIAC RV INC

15481 E 2000 N RD
PONTIAC, IL 61764

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

FREIGHT
FREIGHT
COGNAC
400-6638-7

1302
315
RVIA
TOLLS

FREIGHT
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
COGNAC INTERIOR DECOR

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

INTERIOR: 11 CU FT 12V REFRIGERATOR, TV (SIZE
WILL VARY), FIREPLACE, BLUETOOTH AM/FM
STEREO W/SPEAKERS, HYBRID SLIDE-OUT
CARPET, BED SPREAD W/2 PILLOW SHAMS,
ROLLER SHADES, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL
KITCHEN SINK, LED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
LIGHTS, BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES,
MICROWAVE, TUB SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT,
POWER VENT - BATHROOM, TWO TONE
CABINETRY

EXTERIOR: BUILT WITH AZDEL COMPOSITE,
POWER STABILIZER JACKS, TWO TONE
FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR, FIBERGLASS CAP, 15K
BTU DUCTED AC, 200 W SOLAR PANEL, POWER
AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, ALUMINUM WHEELS,
POWER TONGUE JACK, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE
DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
LADDER BRACKET, 50 AMP SERVICE, ON DEMAND
TANKLESS WATER HEATER

BEDROOM AIR CONDITIONER
OUTSIDE GRIDDLE W/PREP TABLE
RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$501.00
$92.00
$0.00
$7,250.00

$996.15
$288.55
$0.00
$35.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$44,006.05

$9,162.70

$53,168.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



